MMHENDI

High voltage insect killer

270165

For indoor use. Body made of special treated aluminum alloy
and ABS, fire resistant materials for high safety. 2x UV-A
tubes. Insects are electrocuted with 2000 - 2500 V. Removable
collection tray, easy to clean. Can be mounted to ceiling by
chain or used free standing. NOTE: This product emits UV light.
Minimize exposure to eyes and skin. Use appropriate shielding.
The appliance is not suitable for household room illumination.

Specifications
Usage area
Voltage
Electrician needed
Materials

Packed per
Packaging type
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Power (input) (W)
Programmable
Measurements

HENDI B.V.

Innovatielaan 6

6745 XW De Klomp, The Netherlands
T: +31(0)317 681 040

E: info@hendi.eu

HENDI Polska Sp. z o.0.
ul. Firmowa 12

62-023 Robakowo, Poland
T: +48 61 6587000

E: info@hendi.pl

: Indoor

: 230

: No

: ABS (Acrylonitril-butadieen-styrene),

Aluminium

: Box

: 515

: 104

: 315

: 40

: No

: 515x104x(H)315

HENDI GmbH
Ehring 15

5112 Lamprechtshausen, Austria

T: +43 (0) 6274 200 10 0

E: office.austria@hendi.eu

HENDI S.R.L.

Str. 13 decembrie 94A, Hala 14
Brasov, 500164, Romania

T: +40 268 320330
E: office@hendi.ro
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Transport specifications
EAN

Intrastat code

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)
Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet
Plastic packaging (gram)

: 8711369270165
: 85437090

: 3.61

: 3.29

: 538
1 449
: 355
D4

: b4
212

PKS HENDI South East Europe SA
5 Metsovou Str.

18346 Moschato, Athens, Greece

T: +30 210 4839700
E: infoldpks-hendi.com

HENDI Italia S.R.L.

Via Leonardo da Vinci 4

39100 Bolzano (BZ), Italy
T: 800 727 438
E: office.italy@hendi.eu



